Lesdits travaux font l’objet d’un lot unique) relatif à L’AMENAGEMENT D’UN PARC DE LOISIR A ESSE CENTRE, 
DÉPARTEMENT DE LA MEFOU ET AFAMBA, RÉGION DU CENTRE. 

5 – COÛT PREVISIONNEL   
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération proposé par le Maitre d’Ouvrage est de 25 000 000 (Vingt-cinq millions) Francs CFA. 

6 – PARTICIPATION ET ORIGINE 
La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais n’étant pas sous une 
suspension de soumission par  le Ministère des Marchés Publics. 

7 - FINANCEMENT

[...]

The said works are the subject of a single lot relating to the DEVELOPMENT WORK OF A LEISURE PARK IN ESSE CENTER, 

MEFOU AND AFAMBA DIVISION, CENTER REGION. 

5-Estimated Cost 
The estimated cost of the operation proposed by the Project Owner is 25,000,000 (Twenty Five million) CFA francs. 

6 -Participation and origin 
The participation in this invitation to tender is open to enterprises of Cameroonian law which is not under submissions’ suspension 
by Ministry of public’s contract. 

7- Financing 
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the Public Investment Budget (PIB) MINTOURL for